B425

Heritage Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

14
ONE
144
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
103 kg

60x40x45 | cm

70 g

Antique Burgundy, Antique Grey, Antique Moss Green,

Antique Mustard, Antique Petrol, Antiqgue Royal Blue, Black,
Bottle Green, Burgundy, Classic Red, French Navy, Graphite

Grey, Heather Grey, Heather Oatmeal

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic
*Heather and Antique - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic

Double layer knit

Vintage styling

Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B449, B461
6505009090
China
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Colour
Antique Burgundy

Antique Grey
Antique Moss Green
Antique Mustard
Antique Petrol
Antique Royal Blue
Black

Bottle Green
Burgundy

Classic Red
French Navy
Graphite Grey
Heather Grey
Heather Oatmeal
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TearAway label
TearAway

LABEL

Machine wash warm, do not
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ron, do not dry clean o
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Pantone
505C

431C
5605¢c
117C
7477C
281C
BlackC
560
209C
201
296
425
428
466C

39 86 58 38
66 52 44 17
77 53 73 61
21 39 100 1

92 64 40 23
100 90 31 34

0 0 0 100

73 0 61 80

100 85 0 65
10 4 9 80
1 7 8 10
21 31 59 0
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